TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES AND VOTING RIGHTS 

The total number of shares of the company “ORGANIZATION OF FOOTBALL 
PROGNOSTICS S.A.” (the “Company”) on the 27.05.2021 amounts to three hundred 
forty one million four hundred twenty six thousand and three hundred eighty seven 
(341,426,387) common and registered shares.  

With the exclusion of the Company’s own shares, the Company’s total number of 
voting rights on the 27.05.2021 amounts to three hundred thirty nine million five 
hundred ninety six thousand and seven hundred sixty three (339,596,763).